PARKVIEW CIVIC ASSOCIATION, INC.
VOTING RESULTS OF SPECIAL MEETING HELD SEPTEMBER 26, 2024

VOTE TO APPROVE THE DONATION OF LOTS A/B FRONTING SHERWOOD BLVD OWNED BY PARKVIEW CA TO PARKVIEW OAKS CA
37_ FOR0 AGAINST
VOTE TO APPROVE THE AUTHORIZATION OF THE PRESIDENT OF PARKVIEW CA TO SIGN THE DONATION OF LOTS A/B TO PARKVIEW OAKS CA37_ FOR _0 AGAINST
VOTE TO APPROVE THE DISSOLUTION OF PARKVIEW CA37_ FOR0 AGAINST
VOTE TO APPROVE THE AUTHORIZATION OF THE PVCA BOARD OF DIRECTORS TO SIGN NECESSARY DISSOLUTION DOCUMENTS AND TO PAY EXPENSES INCURRED FOR THE DONATION AND DISSOLUTION PROCESS, AND LEGAL EXPENSES
VOTE TO APPROVE THE AUTHORIZATION OF THE PRESIDENT OF PARKVIEW CA TO TRANSFER REMAINING FUNDS AND PROPERTY OF PARKVIEW CA TO PARKVIEW OAKS CA
VOTE TO APPROVE THE AUTHORIZATION OF PARKVIEW OAKS CA TO ACQUIRE PARKVIEW CA AS A TRADENAME <u>37</u> FOR <u>0</u> AGAINST